School No. :
Affiliation No. :

Registration No. of the candidate (in case Class-IX to XII) :

mos W

&

12.
13.

14.
15:
16.
)
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

Affiliation No. : 2130762

Phone : 120-4618300,4618301
Email : info@mayoornoida.net
Website : www.mayoomoida.net

535 S.R. No. :
31-03-2021 Status of School

54227
2130762

Book No. :
Renewed upto :

Name of pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category
Date of birth according to Admission Register (in figures)
(in words) )
Whether the student is failed

Subject Offered

Class in which pupil last studied (in figures and words)
School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class, if so, to which
class (in figure and words)

Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the Vidyalaya

Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession, if so, the nature
of such concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (give details)

Date on which pupil's name was stuck off the rolls of the Vidyalaya
Date of first admission in this school

No. of meeting up to date

No. of school days the pupil attended

General conduct

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks :

Date of issue of certificate

Ky

> 3

Checked by
(State Full Name & Designation)

' : Pv-@*d’maj nedes
i SUNC{&“ &SUJ“J

Signature of the .
Class Teacher '

Sector - 126, Expressway, Noida, India

MAYOOR SCHOOL, NOIDA

In Collaboration with MAYO COLLEGE GENERAL COUNCIL, AIMER

8321 Admission No.: 4437

Secondary/Sr, Secondary

ASHI JAIN

Ms. NEHA JAIN

Mr. VINEET JAIN

Indian

GENERAL

26-02-2010

TWENTY SIXTH FEBRUARY TWO
THOUSAND TEN

NA

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS. EVS,
COMPUTERS

I
SCHOOL EXAM
PROMOTED TO CLASS II

March
NA

NA
17-03-2017
15-02-2014
199

164
GOOD
RELOCATION
GOOD '
17-03-2017

Class Joined : NUR

19 VT i
S yecncid
wﬁpfﬂﬁﬁlﬁeﬁl et


http://www.tcpdf.org

