

MAYOOR SCHOOL, NOIDA

In Collaboration with MAYO COLLEGE GENERAL COUNCIL, AJMER

Affiliation No.: 2130762

Sector - 126, Expressway, Noida, India

Phone: 120-4618300,4618301 Email: info@mayoornoida.net Website: www.mayoornoida.net

School No.:

54227

Book No.:

535

S.R. No.:

8321

GOOD

17-03-2017

Admission No.:

4437

Affiliation No.:

2130762

Renewed upto:

31-03-2021 Status of School:

Secondary/Sr. Secondary

Registration No. of the candidate (in case Class-IX to XII):

1.	Name of pupil	ASHI JAIN
2.	Mother's Name	Ms. NEHA JAIN
3.	Father's Name	Mr. VINEET JAIN
4.	Nationality	Indian
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category	GENERAL
6.	Date of birth according to Admission Register (in figures) (in words)	26-02-2010 TWENTY SIXTH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND TEN
7.	Whether the student is failed	NA
8.	Subject Offered	ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, EVS, COMPUTERS
9.	Class in which pupil last studied (in figures and words)	I
10.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	SCHOOL EXAM
11.	Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class, if so, to which class (in figure and words)	PROMOTED TO CLASS II
12.	Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the Vidyalaya	March
13.	Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession, if so, the nature of such concession	NA
14.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (give details)	NA
15.	Date on which pupil's name was stuck off the rolls of the Vidyalaya	17-03-2017
16.	Date of first admission in this school	15-02-2014 Class Joined : NUR
17.	No. of meeting up to date	199
18.	No. of school days the pupil attended	164
19.	General conduct	GOOD
20.	Reason for leaving the school	RELOCATION

Signature of the Class Teacher

Any other remarks

Date of issue of certificate

21.

22.

Checked by (State Full Name & Designation)

Suman Aswed

Sign of Principal with Official Seal